
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/09;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199409280002
95761

09/28/1994
03:11:43 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN,
TRACI

199409280002
95751

09/28/1994
03:11:42 PM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CANTRELL,
SANDY

199409280002
95751

09/28/1994
03:11:42 PM

CANTRELL
SANDY

NOTARY CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

199409280002
95651

09/28/1994
02:37:01 PM

BRYANT
GINGER
SHERRILL

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK

199409280002
95811

09/28/1994
03:19:28 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN LOONEY,
GERALD L

199409280002
95921

09/28/1994
03:57:59 PM

COVINGTON
CHRISTOPHE
R LEE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORT CO

199409280002
95911

199409290002
95971

09/29/1994
08:10:45 AM

COUK BONNIE
FAYE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199403080000
75361

199409290002
96061

09/29/1994
08:10:54 AM

BOONE
PHYLLIS C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199211100002
64481

199409280002
95931

09/28/1994
04:01:47 PM

COHILL
JACQUELINE
C

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MCRAE'S OF
AL INC

199409290002
95971

09/29/1994
08:10:45 AM

COUK MARTY
DEAN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199403080000
75361

199409290002
96571

09/29/1994
09:21:35 AM

CARPENTER
VON SCOTT

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199311030003
46021

199409290002
96491

09/29/1994
09:21:27 AM

CARDEN
KATHY S

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199306010001
56041

199409290002
96641

09/29/1994
09:21:42 AM

BARGER
JEFFREY R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199311010003
40951

199409290002
96621

09/29/1994
09:21:40 AM

BRENNER
SANDRA G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199312290004
16661

199409290002
96641

09/29/1994
09:21:42 AM

BARGER
SUZANNE C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199311010003
40951

199409290002
96881

09/29/1994
10:40:43 AM

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409020002
71751

199409290002
96831

09/29/1994
10:30:40 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOODGAME,
KENNETH E

199409290002
96821

09/29/1994
10:27:42 AM

BANKERS
TRUST CO OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor RELEASES KERNS, J
ROBERT III



199409290002
96881

09/29/1994
10:40:43 AM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409020002
71751

199409290002
97041

09/29/1994
12:13:59 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406220001
98551

199409290002
97031

09/29/1994
12:08:45 AM

CONERSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207210001
45741

199409290002
96971

09/29/1994
11:10:43 AM

BYARS
MAROLYN S

Grantee RELEASES TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199312140004
00941

199409290002
97091

09/29/1994
12:25:58 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOPEMAN,
EDWARD E

199409290002
97081

09/29/1994
12:23:11 AM

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILDMAN,
MELISSA KAY

199404180001
27011

199409290002
97061

09/29/1994
12:18:14 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199306210001
80961

199409290002
97271

09/29/1994
01:05:13 PM

B & S LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199407190002
26921

199409290002
97411

09/29/1994
01:33:25 PM

AL MS STATE
FARM FCU

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BIRCHFIELD,
KELLY I

199409290002
97411

09/29/1994
01:33:25 PM

BIRCHFIELD
KELLY I

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AL MS STATE
FARM FCU

199409290002
97741

09/29/1994
02:37:45 PM

CHAMBLEE
JOSIE G

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199409290002
97911

09/29/1994
03:07:09 PM

BALLARD
DOUGLAS H

Grantor DEEDS CRIM,
FORREST R


