					Seq= 1,0;						
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99409280002 5761	09/28/1994 03:11:43 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN, TRACI						
99409280002 95751	09/28/1994 03:11:42 PM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CANTRELL, SANDY						
99409280002 5751	09/28/1994 03:11:42 PM	CANTRELL SANDY		NOTARY	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
99409280002 95651	09/28/1994 02:37:01 PM	BRYANT GINGER SHERRILL	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK						
199409280002 95811	09/28/1994 03:19:28 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	LOONEY, GERALD L						
199409280002 95921	09/28/1994 03:57:59 PM	COVINGTON CHRISTOPHE R LEE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORT CO					199409280002 95911	
199409290002 95971	09/29/1994 08:10:45 AM	COUK BONNIE FAYE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199403080000 75361	
199409290002 96061	09/29/1994 08:10:54 AM	BOONE PHYLLIS C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199211100002 64481	
199409280002 95931	09/28/1994 04:01:47 PM	COHILL JACQUELINE C	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MCRAE'S OF AL INC						
199409290002 95971	09/29/1994 08:10:45 AM	COUK MARTY DEAN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199403080000 75361	
199409290002 96571	09/29/1994 09:21:35 AM	CARPENTER VON SCOTT	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199311030003 46021	
99409290002 96491	09/29/1994 09:21:27 AM	CARDEN KATHY S	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199306010001 56041	
99409290002 6641	09/29/1994 09:21:42 AM	BARGER JEFFREY R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199311010003 40951	
99409290002 6621	09/29/1994 09:21:40 AM	BRENNER SANDRA G	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199312290004 16661	
99409290002 6641	09/29/1994 09:21:42 AM	BARGER SUZANNE C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199311010003 40951	
99409290002 6881	09/29/1994 10:40:43 AM	CITFED MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORP					199409020002 71751	
99409290002 6831	09/29/1994 10:30:40 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODGAME, KENNETH E						
99409290002 96821	09/29/1994 10:27:42 AM	BANKERS TRUST CO OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	RELEASES	KERNS, J ROBERT III						

199409290002 96881	09/29/1994 10:40:43 AM	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITFED MORTGAGE CORP			199409020002 71751	
199409290002 97041	09/29/1994 12:13:59 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			199406220001 98551	
199409290002 97031	09/29/1994 12:08:45 AM	CONERSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			199207210001 45741	
199409290002 96971	09/29/1994 11:10:43 AM	BYARS MAROLYN S	Grantee	RELEASES	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL SERV INC			199312140004 00941	
199409290002 97091	09/29/1994 12:25:58 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOPEMAN, EDWARD E				
199409290002 97081	09/29/1994 12:23:11 AM	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDMAN, MELISSA KAY			199404180001 27011	
199409290002 97061	09/29/1994 12:18:14 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP			199306210001 80961	
199409290002 97271	09/29/1994 01:05:13 PM	B & S LAND DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			199407190002 26921	
199409290002 97411	09/29/1994 01:33:25 PM	AL MS STATE FARM FCU	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BIRCHFIELD, KELLY I				
199409290002 97411	09/29/1994 01:33:25 PM	BIRCHFIELD KELLY I	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AL MS STATE FARM FCU				
199409290002 97741	09/29/1994 02:37:45 PM	CHAMBLEE JOSIE G	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA				
199409290002 97911	09/29/1994 03:07:09 PM	BALLARD DOUGLAS H	Grantor	DEEDS	CRIM, FORREST R				